State Affirmative Action Officer List (by Agency) 10/7/2016

Board for People with Developmental

Disabilities

Board of Commissioners of Public Lands

Board on Aging and Long Term Care

Department of Administration

Department of Agriculture, Trade &

Consumer Protection

Department of Children and Families

Department of Corrections

Department of Employee Trust Funds

Department of Financial Institutions

Department of Health Services

Department of Justice

Department of Military Affairs

Department of Natural Resources

Department of Public Instruction

Department of Revenue

Department of Safety and Professional

Services

Department of Tourism

Department of Transportation

Department of Veterans Affairs

Department of Workforce Development

Educational Communications Board

Legislative Audit Bureau

Lisa Dally

Lisa Dally

Bill Donaldson

Lisa Dally

Wendy Copus

Julie White

Tonja Hesselberg

Olga Bilinson

Lisa Dally

Bob Masnado

Rene Marquardt

Joni Mathews

Regina Kammes

Hailee King

Alenka Dries

Stacy Smith

Lisa Dally

Brenda Brewer

Lisa Mortenson

Ray Mejia

Marta Bechtol

Anglinia Washington

(608) 261-8078

(608) 261-8078

(608) 246-7018

(608) 261-8078

(608) 224-4763

(608) 422-6421

(608) 240-5455

(608) 266-8585

(608) 261-8078

(608) 266-8999

(608) 261-0677

(608) 242-3163

(608) 267-9481

(608) 266-2189

(608) 264-6879

(608) 267-5224

(608) 261-8078

(608) 266-0208

(608) 267-1792

(608) 267-4411

(608) 264-9733

(608) 259-9808

Lisa.Dally@wisconsin.gov;

Lisa.Dally@wisconsin.gov;

Bill.Donaldson@wisconsin.gov;

Lisa.Dally@wisconsin.gov;

wendy.copus@wi.gov;

JulieM.White@wisconsin.gov;

Tonja.Hesselberg@wisconsin.gov;

olga.bilinson@etf.wi.gov;

Lisa.Dally@wisconsin.gov;

RobertG.Masnado@dhs.wisconsin.gov;

marquardtrm@doj.state.wi.us;

joni.mathews@wi.gov;

Regina.Kammes@wisconsin.gov;

hailee.king@dpi.wi.gov;

Alenka.Dries@revenue.wi.gov;

StacyM.Smith@wisconsin.gov;

Lisa.Dally@wisconsin.gov;

BrendaK.Brewer@dot.wi.gov;

Lisa.Mortenson@dva.wisconsin.gov;

raymond.mejia@dwd.wisconsin.gov;

Marta.Bechtol@ech.org;

Anglinia.Washington@Iegis.wisconsin.gov;
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Legislative Council Staff

Legislative Fiscal Bureau

Legislative Reference Bureau

Office of the Commissioner of Insurance

Office of the State Public Defender

Public Service Commission

State Fair Park

Wisconsin Employment Relations

Commission

Wisconsin Historical Society

Jessica Karls-Ruplinger

Becky Hannah

Lynn Emery

Lisa Dally

Milton Childs

Lisa Dally

Ryan Burns

Peter Davis

Kate Jochimsen

Wisconsin Technical College System Board Brenda Powles

(608) 266-2230

(608) 266-3847

(608) 261-4452

(608) 261-8078

(414) 266-7364

(608) 261-8078

(414) 266-7015

(608) 243-2421

(608) 264-6448

(608) 267-9745

jessica.karls-ruplinger@legis.state.wi.us;

becky.hannah@Iegis.wisconsin.gov;

lynn.emery@Iegis.wisconsin.gov;

Lisa.Dally@wisconsin.gov;

childsm@opd.wi.gov;

Lisa.Dally@wisconsin.gov;

RyanT.Burns@wistatefair.com;

PeterG.Davis@wisconsin.gov;

Katej.jochimsen@wisconsinhistory.org;

Brenda.Powles@wtcsystem.edu;
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